
DONCASTER GARDEN CLUB (Inc)

Date Details

Wed 14th February  2024 8pm  Keith Edwards on Soil Health

Wed 13th March  2024 8pm James Wall on Growing Vegetables in Pots. 

Wed 10th April  2024 8pm Kat Lavers on Permaculture Kitchen Garden Design 

Sat 27th April 2024
2.30pm

 - 4 pm

 Open Garden at Pauline's  10am - 4pm

11 Inglewood Close, Doncaster East, DGC will 

organise shared driving for those who are interested

Wed 8th May 2024 8pm Chloe Thompson on Garden In Ireland . 

Wed 29th May 2024 DINE OUT  Aveo, Domaine, Victoria St, Doncaster

Wed 12th June 2024 8pm Matthew King. From Ryset Retailer.

Wed 10th.July 2024  8pm Kristen Stewart on FOGO  

Wed 31st July 2024  DINE OUT  local hotel

Wed 14th August 2024 8pm Felicity Gordon on Queensland Fruit Fly .  

Hanging Basket WorkShop Roseville

Wed 11th. Sept 2024 8pm
Kristen Stewart on Worm Farm from Council. 

Worm Farm Prize for Lucky Door Ticket

Sat 21 Sept. 2024
8am -

 4 pm
Possible Bunnings BBQ - Date not Set yet

Sat 5th October 2024
2.30pm

 - 4 pm

 Open Garden at Avrils'  62 Pine Hills Dve,

 Doncaster East.   DGC will organise shared driving 

for those who are interested

Wed 9th October 2024 8pm John Harris on Habitat Gardening in the backyard.  

Sat 12th October, 2024
Kevin Heinze Grow - Spring Fair

Volunteers needed for Advertising Stand

Roseville Spring Fair Hanging Basket Competition 

– Jane Edmanson Judging

Wed 13th Nov 2024. AGM 8pm

Wed 11th Dec 2024  
Christmas Party at Domaine – Dinner and 

Entertainment

2024 Calender of Events

Highlights are the normal monthly meetings

Friday 6 September 2024

Thursday 31 October 2024

Garden Club Australia award
 




